
Vorrunde Herren - Bezirk Lüneburg

SG Maschen/ Hittfeld

Setzplatz 1 SG Maschen/ Hittfeld

SG Maschen/ Hittfeld

SG Nenndorf/ Jesteburg

SG Maschen/ Hittfeld

TSV Wallhöfen

Setzplatz 4 TSV Wallhöfen

TSV Wallhöfen

Tus Schwinde

SG Maschen/ Hittfeld

BSG Schneverdingen-Munster Lüneburg 1

3:2 BSG Schneverdingen-Munster

TuS Brietlingen

VfL Lüneburg

VfL Lüneburg

VfL Lüneburg

Setzplatz 3 VfL Lüneburg

TV Schwanewede

VfL Stade

VfL Stade

VfL Stade

Setzplatz 2

3:2

4:1

0:5

3:2

2:3

16. - 30. April 01. - 15. Mai 16. - 31. Mai 01. - 15. Juni

5:0

5:0

http://nbv-online.de/edienst/niedersachsenpokal/spielberichte/04_spber_brietlingen_munster_schneverdingen.pdf
http://nbv-online.de/edienst/niedersachsenpokal/spielberichte/20_spber_schwinde_wallhoeven.pdf
http://nbv-online.de/edienst/niedersachsenpokal/spielberichte/37_spber_lueneburg_maschen.pdf
http://nbv-online.de/edienst/niedersachsenpokal/spielberichte/07_spber_munster_schneverdingen_lueneburg.pdf
http://nbv-online.de/edienst/niedersachsenpokal/spielberichte/31_spber_stade_lueneburg.pdf
http://nbv-online.de/edienst/niedersachsenpokal/spielberichte/08_spber_schwanewede_stade.pdf
http://nbv-online.de/edienst/niedersachsenpokal/spielberichte/18_spber_nenndorf_maschen.pdf
http://nbv-online.de/edienst/niedersachsenpokal/spielberichte/32_spber_wallhoefen_maschen.pdf

